

<
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO. 7533 OF 2010
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 828 OF 2008

RADHEY SHYAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for bail)

Date: 03/01/2011 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.s. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mr.S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter has been called out the second time.
No one appears for the appellant.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master